
S.No
NAME OF 

PGs
DESIGNATION DATE DAY TIMING LECTURE TOPIC

1 All PG’s PG 01.06.2024 Saturday 12pm - 1pm Tutorial 

2 All PG’s PG 03.06.2024 Monday 12pm - 1pm Theory Classes

3 Dr. Anirudh PG 04.06.2024 Tuesday 2 pm - 4pm 
Seminar "Use of Herbal Medicine in 

Psychiatry"

4 Dr. Mayank PG 05.06.2024 Wednesday 12pm - 1pm Case Presentation

5 Dr. Nobel PG 12pm - 1pm

Journal Club"Evaluation of functional 

Connectivity in subdivisions of the 

Thalamus in Schizophrenia " 

6 Dr. Mandeep PG 12pm - 1pm Case Presentation 

7 Dr. Happy PG 07.06.2024 Friday 12pm - 1pm Psychosexual Round & Case Presentation 

8 All PG’s PG 08.06.2024 Saturday 12pm - 1pm Tutorial 

9 All PG’s PG 10.06.2024 Monday 12pm - 1pm Theory Classes

10 Dr. Harsh PG 11.06.2024 Tuesday 2 pm - 4pm 
Seminar "Role of Religious believes in 

Dhat  Syndrome"

11 Dr. Happy PG 12.06.2024 Wednesday 12pm - 1pm Case Presentation

12 Dr. Drishti PG 12pm - 1pm
Journal Club"Cardiac Structure and 

Function in Schizophrenia"

13 Dr. Satish PG 12pm - 1pm Case Presentation 

14 Dr. Mandeep PG 14.06.2024 Friday 12pm - 1pm Case Presentation 

15 Dr. Mayank PG 15.06.2024 Saturday 12pm - 1pm Psychosexual Round & Case Presentation 

16 PG 17.06.2024 Monday GH

17 Dr. Drishti PG 18.06.2024 Tuesday 2 pm - 4pm 
Seminar "Recent Advances in 

Management of Migraine "

18 Dr. Anirudh PG 19.06.2024 Wednesday 12pm - 1pm Case Presentation

19 Dr. Happy PG 12pm - 1pm

Journal Club "Training interventions to 

improve general hospital care for older 

people with Cognitive impairment"

20 Dr. Harsh PG 12pm - 1pm Case Presentation 

21 PG 21.06.2024 Friday 12pm - 1pm

22 Dr. Satish PG 22.06.2024 Saturday 12pm - 1pm Psychosexual Round & Case Presentation 

23 All PG’s PG 24.06.2024 Monday 12pm - 1pm Theory Classes

24 Dr. Satish PG 25.06.2024 Tuesday 2 pm - 4pm Seminar "Atypical Psychosis"

25 Dr. Mayank PG 26.06.2024 Wednesday 12pm - 1pm Case Presentation

26 Dr. Nobel PG 12pm - 1pm Journal Club "STAR-D Trial"

27 Dr. Mandeep PG 12pm - 1pm Case Presentation 

28 Dr. Happy PG 28.06.2024 Friday 12pm - 1pm Psychosexual Round & Case Presentation 

29 All PG’s PG 29.06.2024 Saturday 12pm - 1pm Tutorial 

20.06.2024 Thursday

27.06.2024 Thursday

MONTHLY PGs TEACHING SCHEDULE
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DEPARTMENT : PSYCHIATRY

06.06.2024 Thursday

13.06.2024 Thursday


